

N E W M A T E R I A L

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Volume 1	Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Page 223 to 224
4	Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Table of contents, pages 442-13 to 442-24
5	Health & Social Services:	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--</u> Table of contents, pages 64-1 to 64-3
5	Highways:	Table of contents, page 189
7	Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Building, Heating, etc., Chs. ILHR 50 to 64</u> Pages 203 to 206-1
8	Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Intermittent Ignition Devices for New Residential Gas Appliances, Ch. ILHR 72</u> New code and divider
9	Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69</u> Pages 1 to 2, 13 to 14-2
10	Insurance:	Pages 49 to 50, 147 to 158-15, 403 to 404
11	Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 79 to 84, 233 to 234, 285 to 298-6
11	Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Table of contents
12	Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Pages 649 to 650-1, 1320-1
14	Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-Solid & Hazardous Waste Management, Chs. NR 500--</u> New code
14	Pharmacy Internship Board:	Pages 1 to 2, 7 to 8
14	Public Instruction:	Pages 7 to 8, 13 to 14-2, 182-7 to 182-8
15	Regulation & Licensing:	Pages 17 to 18-3
15	Savings & Loan:	Pages 27 to 28-1
15	Securities:	Pages 1 to 16-1, 19 to 34-2, 43 to 50-1, 55 to 56, 59 to 60-1, 65, 71 to 74-1, 77 to 78-1, 79 to 80, 93, 101 to 102, 105 to 106-1, 113 to 116
16	Transportation:	Table of contents, pages 308-1 to 308-4, 366-1 to 366-7
16	University of Wisconsin System:	Table of contents, pages 79 to 86, 91 to 93

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 1	Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove page 223 to 224 and insert new page 223 to 224.
4	HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 442-13 to 442-24 after page 442-11.
5	HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 64-1 to 64-3 after page 64.

- Volume 5 Hy (Highways): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 189 to 193 and insert new page 189.
- 7 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Building & Heating, etc., Chs. ILHR 50-64
Remove pages 203 to 206-1 and insert new pages 203 to 206-1.
- 8 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Intermittent Ignition Devices, Ch. ILHR 72
Insert divider and new code after ch. ILHR 71, Solar Energy Systems.
- 9 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2.
Remove pages 13 to 14-1 and insert new pages 13 to 14-2.
- 10 Ins (Insurance): Remove page 49 to 50 and insert new page 49 to 50.
Remove pages 146-1 to 158 and insert new pages 147 to 158-15.
Remove page 403 to 404 and insert new page 403 to 404.
- 11 NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove pages 79 to 84 and insert new pages 79 to 84.
Remove page 233 to 234 and insert new page 233 to 234.
Remove pages 285 to 300-2 and insert new pages 285 to 298-6.
- 11 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
- 12 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--General, Chs. NR 100--
Remove page 649 to 650 and insert new pages 649 to 650-1.
Remove pages 1320-1 to 1320-3 and insert new page 1320-1.
- 14 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--Solid & Hazardous Waste, Chs. NR 500--
Insert new code after Volume 14 table of contents.
- 14 Ph-Int (Pharmacy Internship Board): Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2.
Remove page 7 and insert new page 7 to 8.
- 14 PI (Public Instruction): Remove page 7 to 8 and insert new page 7 to 8.
Remove page 13 to 14 and insert new pages 13 to 14-2.
Insert new page 182-7 to 182-8 after page 182-5.
- 15 RL (Regulation & Licensing): Remove pages 17 to 18-3 and insert new pages 17 to 18-3.
- 15 S-L (Savings & Loan): Remove page 27 to 28 and insert new pages 27 to 28-1.
- 15 SEC (Securities): Remove pages 1 to 16-1 and insert new pages 1 to 16-1.
Remove pages 19 to 34 and insert new pages 19 to 34-2.
Remove pages 43 to 50 and insert new pages 43 to 50-1.
Remove page 55 to 56 and insert new page 55 to 56.
Remove page 59 to 60 and insert new pages 59 to 60-1.
Remove page 65 and insert new page 65.
Remove pages 71 to 74-1 and insert new pages 71 to 74-1.
Remove page 77 to 78 and insert new pages 77 to 78-1.
Remove page 79 to 80 and insert new page 79 to 80.
Remove page 93 and insert new page 93.
Remove page 101 to 102 and insert new page 101 to 102.
Remove page 105 to 106 and insert new pages 105 to 106-1.
Remove pages 113 to 115 and insert new pages 113 to 116.

Volume 16 Trans (Transportation):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.

Insert new pages 308-1 to 308-4 after page 308.
Remove pages 366-1 to 366-6 and insert new pages 366-1 to 366-7.*

**You will have two pages numbered 366-7. This will be corrected in a future printing.*

16 UMS (University of Wisconsin):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.

Remove pages 79 to 86 and insert new pages 79 to 86.
Insert new pages 91 to 93 after page 90.

- If you are missing any new material, please contact:-
-
- Document Sales & Distribution -
- 202 South Thornton Avenue -
- Madison, WI 53702 -
- [phone (608) 266-3358] -
